ESPRESSO Single | Double 3.10
ESPRESSO MACCH'ATO Single | Double 3,40
CAPPUCCINU Small | Regular

MILCHKAFFEE cofe Latee /7 ¢
LATTEMACCHIATO. (0 0 @
TASSE KAFFEE café crema

*all coffee specialties also decaffeinated

NU M".K TODA¥7 Dairy alternatives for free - just ask our staff!

HEISSE SCHUKOLADE Hot chocolate
KEO PYRAM'DE'TEE Pot of freshly brewed tea - taste our flavours:

Darjeeling First Flush (black tea) | Earl Grey (black tea & bergamot)
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4,10
4,40
5,10
4,50
4,50
3,50

4,90
4,20

Griiner Tee (green tea) | Krauterharmonie (berbs & apple) | Kamille (chamomile)

Pfefferminze (peppermint) | Orancuja (orange &- passion fruit)

.
oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

GOLD DRINKS

Vio Still | Apollinaris Sparkling

APEROL SPRITZ

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water

HUGO

Prosecco, Elderflower, Soda Water

PROSECCO 0,11

Glera - Scavi & Ray, Prosecco Frizzante DOC

__________________________________________________________ GCHAMPAGNE LEGRAS & HAAS

56,00 | 65,00

BRUT | ROSE 0,75 L

BRUT INTUITION 0,375 L

GRANINI SAFTE 031|051 ® 3,90 5,50
Apple (natural) | Pineapple | Cranberry 6

*ALL JUICES AVAILABLE AS SPRITZER 0,3L | 0,5 L 3,90 5.50
HOMEMADE LEMONADE 03L|05L 3,90 5,70
HOMEMADE ICE TEAo3L|05L 4,10 5,10
COCA-COLA & COo3Li05L 3.90 4,90
Coca-Cola | Cola Light | Cola Zero | Fanta ™ | Sprite

THOMAS HENRY o,2L 3.80
Tonic Water | Ginger Ale | Bitter Lemon

MINERAL WATER 0,251 0,75 L 7,90

8,90

6,90

0jlY2¢ LIEBLINGS-GRAFT BIER

lkcommt von unseren supa-dupa-mega-
iiber-kreativen Brauerei-Freundinnen

aus Hamburg'

Sie brauen #HANDMADE

so0 im Schnitt
7 Biere im Jabr:
JEDES ANDERS,

Und als ob das nicht schon
bierig genug wdre, gibt‘s noch
Seasonals oben drauf!

s

......................................... B FRISCH GEZAPFT / DRAFT BEERS

Franziskaner Hefe-Weissbier 50%031/051 4,60 6,10
Beck’s Pils 49%031/051 4,60 6,10
Diebels Alt 49%021/051 4,10 6,10
Radler Beer with lemonade | 031 /051 4,60 6,10

............................................ N AUS DER BUDDEL / BOTTLED

UberQuell Original Helles 50% 0331 5,90
UberQuell Schubidu Imperial Stout 77% 0331 5,90
UberQuell Palim Palim Pale Ale 53% 0331 5,90
UberQuell Supadupa IPA 60% 0331 6,20
UberQuell Pille Palle 04% | 0,331 5.90
Franziskaner 00% | 0,331 5,80

ATL/IYALL/IYAS L1790 00/ HH0 07 /9 7017070777700 0 /7707070777

WHITE, ROSE &RED w2 | on.

Hausmann‘s White 8,30 29,90

Grau- & Weiflburgunder | Metzger, Pfalz

If you are...! 9,50 34,50

Sauvignon Blanc | Emil Bauer, Pfalz

Mutmacha! 8,80 31,90

Riesling | Leaders Club / Cusanus, Mittelmosel

Pink Rosé 8,90 32,00

Rosé | Metzger, Pfalz

Hausmann‘s Red 8,30 29,50

Pinot Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Cabernet Mitos | Metzger, Pfalz

Montes Reserva 950 34,50

Merlot | Colchagua Valley, Chile

A Mano 8,80 32,00
Primitivo | A Mano, Italy

BLOODY MARY

Absolut Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Spicery

MOJITO

Havana Rum, Lime, Cane Sugar, Mint, Soda Water "

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaga, Lime, Cane Sugar

IPANEMA

Lime, Ginger Ale, Passionfruit, Cane Sugar

VIRGIN MARY

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Spicery

FRUIT PUNCH

Different Juices, Grenadine

THEEEEEEEREERTTIT I

VIRGINS 8,40

STIVEHIIH

> GIN TONIC

"> JACK & COLA -

> CUBA l.-ln_m:._,__"

HELBING Hamburg's Kiimmel with finest caraway seeds
BERLINER LUFT peppermint liqueur

JAGERME'STER Herbal liqueur

ABSOLUT VODKA Made with Swedish water & winter wheat
CHIVAS BEGAL Biended Scotch Whisky

OLMECA TEQUILA BLANCO Made with blue agave

JACK DANIEL'S Tennessee Whiskey

FERNET BRANCA | MENTA rzatian berb liqueur

BAILEY'S rrish cream liqueur

5,60
5,60
5,60
6,80
9,60
5,70
8,60
5,60
5,60
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